
CHEMISTRY DEPARTMENT OFFICE HOURS Spring 2020
Full Time Faculty
Instructor Name Mon. Tues. Wed. Thurs. Fri. Office Phone E-Mail
Bauer, Johannes 11:30am-1pm 3:50-5:15pm SQU 550C 86455 j.bauer@csus.edu
Crawford, Susan 1:45-2:30pm 10-10:50am; 1:45- 2:15 pm TSC 2019 86542 scrawford@csus.edu
Dixon, Roy 8:30-9:30am; 1-1:30pm 1:30-2:30pm 9-10am SQU 508 86684 rdixon@csus.edu
Gherman, Benjamin 9:00-10:30am 10:30am-12pm 9-10am (502) TSC 2009 86600 ghermanb@csus.edu
Houston, Jackie 10am-12pm 10-11am TSC 2021 82583 jhouston@csus.edu
Kellen-Yuen, Cynthia 10-11:30 am 10-11:30 am TSC 2013 83528 CKyuen@csus.edu
Lucero, Claudia 10:30am-12pm 10:30am-12pm TSC 2017 86006 cglucero@csus.edu
Mack, Jeff 11-11:50am 11-11:50am (502) 11-11:50am SQU 422 87094 jmack@csus.edu
McCarthy, Mary 12:30–1:30pm 11:00am–12:00pm 9:30–10:30am SQU 538A 84534 mccarthy@csus.edu
McReynolds, Kathie BY APPT. ONLY BY APPT. ONLY BY APPT. ONLY BY APPT. ONLY BY APPT. ONLY SQU 534 86551 kdmcr@csus.edu
Miller-Schulze, Justin 3:00-4:30pm 10:15-11:45am TSC 2011 87409 j.miller-schulze@csus.edu
Miranda, James 8-9am 8-9am 8-9am TSC 2015 86189 miranda@csus.edu
Paradis, Jeffrey 11am-12pm 11am-12pm SQU 312 86987 jparadis@csus.edu
Paula, Stefan 2-3pm 2-4pm TSC 2007 84062 stefan.paula@csus.edu
Ritchey, James SQU 428C 87654 ritchey@csus.edu
Roberts, Linda 11am-12pm (Chem 164) 10-11am; 11am-12pm (Chem 164) 2-3pm 9-10am (SEE) SQU 548C 83892 robertslm@csus.edu
Savage, Tom 1-2pm 1-2pm 12-1pm SQU 510 83918 tjsavage@csus.edu
Spence, John 1:00-2:30pm 9:00-10:30am SQU 528 84477 jspence@csus.edu
Part Time Faculty
Instructor Name Room Phone E-Mail
Brookins, Richard 5:30-6:30pm TSC 2005 84061 richardbrookins@csus.edu
Campbell, Morgan 8-9am (502) SQU 538B morgancampbell@csus.edu
Clendenin, Brittanie 4-5pm (502) SQU 422 87094 brittanieclende@csus.edu
Cox, Chad 7:30-8:30am (502) SQU 426C 87654 clcox@csus.edu
Ghasemiyeh, Soraya 8:45-9:45am (502) SQU 426C 87654 szg22@csus.edu
Gillies-Doherty, Laura 2-3pm (502); 3-3:45pm SQU 526 l.gillies-doherty@csus.edu
Inozemteva, Olga 5-6pm (502) 12:30-1:30pm (502) 12-1pm SQU 530 87655 oi28@csus.edu
McKinnon, Lucas 2-3:30pm (502) SQU 520D mckinnon@csus.edu
Poorjahanshah, Homer 9:00-11:45am SQU 520D poorjahanshah@csus.edu
Rieger, Roman 10-11am 10-11am (502) 10-11:30am SQU 530 82186 rieger@csus.edu
Samin, Ahmad 9-10am 9-10am; 10-11am (502) SQU 532 ahmad.samin@csus.edu
Shang, Lu 1-2pm SQU 526 shang@csus.edu
Son, Jung-Ho 1-2pm (502) SQU 526 j.son@csus.edu
Swanson, Dave 12-1pm 11am-12pm SQU 532 dcs56@saclink.csus.edu
Toofan, Jahansooz 10-11am 10-11am (502) TSC 2001 jtoofan@csus.edu
Valentin, Jose 10:30-11:30am (502) 10:30-11:30am SQU 530 82186 jose.valentin@csus.edu
VanAtta, Heidi 10-11am (502) 10-11:30am TSC 2001 hvanatta@csus.edu
Viani, Alessandro 8:30-10am (502) 4:30-6pm (502) TSC 2005 84061 alessandroviani@csus.edu
Woods, Rima 4-4:30pm 4-4:30pm 5-6pm SQU 538B rima.woods@csus.edu
Teaching Assistants
Instructor Name Room Phone E-Mail
Border, Brandy 11am-12:30pm (502) SQU 457 87660 bborder@csus.edu
Brown, Samuel 3-5pm (502) SQU 457 87660 sgbrown@csus.edu
de Anda, Elisa 3:30-4:45pm (502) SQU 457 87660 elisadeanda@csus.edu 
Minnick, Kristry 11am-12pm (502) SQU 337 86276 kam353@csus.edu
Nguyen, Jonathan 12-1:30pm (502) SQU 457 87660 tantran@csus.edu
Williams, Nicholas 4-5pm (502) SQU 457 87660 nw382@csus.edu
Willson, Laurel 1:30 -2:15pm (502) 9:45-10:30am (502) SQU 457 87660 laurelwillson@csus.edu
                                                 (502)=Sequoia 502 Chemistry Help Office

mailto:j.bauer@csus.edu
mailto:scrawford@csus.edu
mailto:rdixon@csus.edu
mailto:ghermanb@csus.edu
mailto:jhouston@csus.edu
mailto:CKyuen@csus.edu
mailto:cglucero@csus.edu
mailto:jmack@csus.edu
mailto:mccarthy@csus.edu
mailto:kdmcr@csus.edu
mailto:j.miller-schulze@csus.edu
mailto:miranda@csus.edu
mailto:jparadis@csus.edu
mailto:stefan.paula@csus.edu
mailto:ritchey@csus.edu
mailto:robertslm@csus.edu
mailto:tjsavage@saclink.csus.edu
mailto:jspence@csus.edu
mailto:richardbrookins@csus.edu
mailto:morgancampbell@csus.edu
mailto:brittanieclende@csus.edu
mailto:clcox@csus.edu
mailto:szg22@csus.edu
mailto:l.gillies-doherty@csus.edu
mailto:oi28@csus.edu
mailto:mckinnon@csus.edu
mailto:poorjahanshah@csus.edu
mailto:rieger@csus.edu
mailto:ahmad.samin@csus.edu
mailto:shang@csus.edu
mailto:j.son@csus.edu
mailto:dcs56@saclink.csus.edu
mailto:jtoofan@csus.edu
mailto:jose.valentin@csus.edu
mailto:hvanatta@csus.edu
mailto:alessandroviani@csus.edu
mailto:rima.woods@csus.edu
mailto:bborder@csus.edu
mailto:sgbrown@csus.edu
mailto:elisadeanda@csus.edu
mailto:kam353@csus.edu
mailto:tantran@csus.edu
mailto:nw382@csus.edu
mailto:laurelwillson@csus.edu

	Sheet1

